
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.891 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $39.00 5

2 23.408 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $29.00 4

3 23.915 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $20.00 3

4 24.164 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $10.00 2

5 25.727 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 1

6 27.141 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

7 27.633 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 35.328 Wolfingtel, Grace Addie $0.00 0

9 41.142 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 24.445 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00 0

0 25.579 Rigsby, Shayna Squirt $0.00 0

0 65.305 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 71.424 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 23.024 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $68.00 5

2 23.307 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $41.00 4

3 23.357 Lewis, Dawn Rio $27.00 3

4 23.715 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00 2

5 24.246 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 1

6 24.699 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

7 24.711 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

8 24.765 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

9 24.847 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

2D

1 26.027 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $45.00 5

2 26.143 Haumschild, Misty Rookie $27.00 4

3 26.94 Schroeder, Mia Dixie $18.00 3

4 31.535 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 2

5 34.116 Swenson, Connie Bunny $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.464 Timmerman, Tammy Chrome $0.00 0

0 23.326 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

0 31.919 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 35.165 Wolfingtel, Grace Addie $0.00 0

0 40.17 Bergin, Hailey Sprit $0.00 0

0 77.053 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat Oct

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.504 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $141.00 5

2 16.536 Moore, Jordan Triple Q $111.00 4

3 16.769 Moore, Jordan Wish for Fame $101.00 0

4 16.785 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $71.00 0

5 16.905 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $51.00 3

6 16.924 Novak, Lisa Gator $40.00 2

7 16.953 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

8 16.963 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 1

9 16.971 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

2D

1 17.101 Brandli, Sandi Woody $118.00 5

2 17.139 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $93.00 0

3 17.159 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $76.00 4

4 17.212 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $59.00 3

5 17.271 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $42.00 2

6 17.278 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $34.00 1

7 17.31 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

8 17.317 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

9 17.346 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00 0

10 17.354 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

11 17.354 Wheeler, Amy Twisti $0.00 0

12 17.37 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

13 17.4 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

14 17.42 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

15 17.437 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00 0

16 17.47 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00 0

17 17.484 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

3D

1 17.545 Bauman, Sam Mocha $94.00 5

2 17.553 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $74.00 4

3 17.634 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $61.00 3

4 17.651 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $47.00 2

5 17.666 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $34.00 0

6 17.667 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $27.00 1

7 17.707 Greil, Elizabeth Josie $0.00 0

8 17.739 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

9 17.754 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00 0

10 17.768 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

11 17.776 Huebner, Jessie Pretty Girl $0.00 0

12 17.78 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

13 17.793 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

14 17.81 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00 0

15 17.811 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

16 17.827 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00 0



17 17.869 Reszczynski, Robbie Batman $0.00 0

18 17.87 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

19 17.898 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

20 17.912 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00 0

21 17.93 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

22 17.955 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00 0

23 17.959 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0

24 17.977 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

25 17.989 Sikraji, Jessica Jesses Victory $0.00 0

26 18.003 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 0

4D

1 18.039 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $71.00 5

2 18.04 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $56.00 4

3 18.041 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $45.00 0

4 18.075 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $35.00 3

5 18.086 Peters, Lotty Rav $25.00 2

6 18.11 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $20.00 1

7 18.136 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

8 18.175 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

9 18.183 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

10 18.247 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 18.253 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond $0.00 0

12 18.277 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

13 18.313 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

14 18.319 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

15 18.324 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

16 18.341 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

17 18.449 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

18 18.456 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

19 18.48 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

20 18.501 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

5D

1 18.553 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $47.00 5

2 18.609 Waack, Jenny Chuck $37.00 4

3 18.635 Riege, Kim Blue $30.00 3

4 18.669 Balzer, Adrian Cheeto $24.00 0

5 18.688 Rigsby, Shayna Squirt $17.00 2

6 18.7 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $13.00 1

7 18.707 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $0.00 0

8 18.775 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00 0

9 18.828 Green, Danielle Betty $0.00 0

10 18.888 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

11 18.933 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00 0

12 18.945 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $0.00 0

13 19.033 Novak, Lisa Junior $0.00 0

14 19.064 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $0.00 0

15 19.121 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



16 19.174 Wolfingten, Grace Addie $0.00 0

17 19.218 Haumschild, Misty Rookie $0.00 0

18 19.333 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $0.00 0

19 19.383 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 0

20 19.501 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

21 19.587 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

22 19.677 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

23 19.72 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

24 19.735 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

25 20.198 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

26 20.421 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

27 20.471 Schroeder, Mia Dixie $0.00 0

28 20.718 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

29 20.87 Lenzner, Jamie Bugys Chances $0.00 0

30 20.9 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

31 21.968 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

32 21.997 Kelly, Dianne Rockin $0.00 0

33 22.007 Timmerman, Tammy Chrome $0.00 0

34 22.226 Radtke, Kelly Dually $0.00 0

35 22.627 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

36 25.347 Bradley, Val Whopper $0.00 0

37 28.848 True, Sarah Gordy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 8.728 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 17.371 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 17.389 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $0.00 0

0 17.421 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 17.509 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $0.00 0

0 18.023 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 18.856 Tullberg, Lexi Mr Skip The Color $0.00 0

0 21.855 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 24.68 Brandli, Sandi Biscuit $0.00 0

0 26.342 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

0 34.504 Brandli, Sandi Sunshine $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.785 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $62.00 5

2 16.905 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $37.00 4

3 16.924 Novak, Lisa Gator $25.00 3

4 16.953 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

5 16.963 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 2

6 16.971 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 1

7 17.038 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00 0

2D

1 17.354 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $45.00 5

2 17.634 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $30.00 4

3D

1 17.793 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $25.00 5

2 17.811 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $15.00 4

3 17.843 Brandli, Sandi Sunshine $10.00 3

4 17.87 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 2

5 17.93 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

6 18.003 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 1

7 18.04 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 18.041 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

9 18.075 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $0.00 0

10 18.086 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 0

11 18.175 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

12 18.253 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond $0.00 0

13 18.313 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

14 18.635 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00 0

15 18.936 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00 0

16 18.945 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $0.00 0

17 19.033 Novak, Lisa Junior $0.00 0

18 19.121 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

19 20.656 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

20 21.119 Timmerman, Tammy Chrome $0.00 0

21 21.997 Kelly, Dianne Rockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.023 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 21.855 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 34.531 Wheeler, Amy Twisti $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 17.221 Lewis, Dawn Rio $54.00 5

2 17.36 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $33.00 4

3 17.4 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $22.00 3

4 17.513 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 2

5 17.53 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 17.651 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

7 17.697 Huebner, Jessie Pretty Girl $0.00 0

2D

1 17.768 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $33.00 5

2 17.78 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $20.00 4

3 17.827 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $13.00 3

4 17.898 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 2

5 17.912 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00 1

6 17.977 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

7 18.048 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

8 18.136 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

3D

1 18.246 Waack, Jenny Diaz $22.00 5

2 18.501 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $13.00 4

3 18.571 Huebner, Jessie Cato $9.00 3

4 18.606 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00 2

5 20.241 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 1

6 20.421 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

7 20.87 Lenzner, Jamie Bugys Chances $0.00 0

8 25.552 Swetlik, Lacey Booker T Tucson $0.00 0

9 28.826 True, Sarah Gordy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $0.00 0

0 8.728 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 18.126 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0

0 18.593 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 30.951 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.92 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $64.00 5

2 17.245 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $48.00 4

2D

1 17.484 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $39.00 5

2 17.545 Bauman, Sam Mocha $29.00 4

3 17.553 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $19.00 0

4 17.588 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $10.00 3

5 17.72 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 2

6 17.91 Burandt, Shayla Carlee $0.00 1

3D

1 18.044 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $26.00 5

2 18.129 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $19.00 4

3 18.247 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $13.00 3

4 18.252 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $6.00 2

5 18.303 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

6 18.347 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00 0

7 18.449 Rigsby, Shayna Squirt $0.00 0

8 18.669 Balzer, Adrian Cheeto $0.00 0

9 18.838 Tullberg, Lexi Mr Skip The Color $0.00 0

10 18.939 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

11 19.017 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00 0

12 19.064 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $0.00 0

13 19.417 Wunderlin, Megan Dusty $0.00 0

14 19.519 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

15 19.6 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00 0

16 19.816 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

17 20.292 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

18 20.822 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

19 29.593 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 0 Blohowiak, Jonah Okie Swatch $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.504 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $129.00 5

2 16.785 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $97.00 0

3 16.895 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $64.00 4

4 16.905 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $32.00 3

5 16.92 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 2

6 16.953 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 1

7 16.971 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

2D

1 17.055 Brandli, Sandi Woody $110.00 5

2 17.139 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $83.00 0

3 17.159 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $55.00 4

4 17.245 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $28.00 3

5 17.27 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 2

6 17.272 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 1

7 17.317 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

8 17.354 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

9 17.478 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

10 17.484 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

3D

1 17.553 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $74.00 5

2 17.616 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $55.00 4

3 17.634 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $37.00 3

4 17.651 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $18.00 2

5 17.697 Huebner, Jessie Pretty Girl $0.00 1

6 17.72 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

7 17.754 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00 0

8 17.811 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

9 17.896 Lathrop, Breanna Chili French Guy $0.00 0

10 17.898 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

11 17.938 Novak, Lisa Junior $0.00 0

12 17.964 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

4D

1 18.04 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $55.00 5

2 18.077 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $41.00 4

3 18.136 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $28.00 3

4 18.175 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $14.00 0

5 18.253 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond $0.00 2

6 18.303 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

7 18.324 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

8 18.37 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

9 18.482 Lathrop, Breanna Kiddel Gold Charmer $0.00 0

10 18.503 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $0.00 0

11 18.571 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

12 18.644 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 0



13 18.872 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00 0

14 18.907 Rigsby, Shayna Squirt $0.00 0

15 18.939 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

16 19.023 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

17 19.121 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

18 19.201 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $0.00 0

19 19.699 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

20 20.086 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

21 21.048 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

22 21.165 Kelly, Dianne Rockin $0.00 0

23 22.596 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

24 28.184 Timmerman, Tammy Chrome $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 True, Sarah Gordy $0.00 0

0 0 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 17.416 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 17.676 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

0 17.447 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $0.00 0

0 17.586 Meyer, Kristen Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

0 18.457 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.034 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $45.00 5

2 23.474 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $34.00 4

3 23.78 Judd, Shawnee Solo $23.00 3

4 24.889 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $11.00 2

5 24.929 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00 1

6 26.279 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

7 26.739 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

8 27.78 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

9 30.489 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

10 32.886 Simpson, Emilee Rtee $0.00 0

11 45.396 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 23.111 Burandt, Shayla Carlee $0.00 0

0 23.325 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

0 26.939 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 56.344 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.869 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $61.00 5

2 22.883 Lewis, Dawn Rio $36.00 4

3 23.621 Olson, Tori Kippy $24.00 3

4 24.088 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 2

5 24.615 Kennedy, Katie Stormie Girl $0.00 1

6 24.82 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

2D

1 25.029 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $41.00 5

2 25.122 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $24.00 4

3 25.165 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $16.00 3

4 28.249 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 2

5 29.749 Starbird, Zach Smoke $0.00 1

6 32.135 Swenson, Connie Bunny $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.52 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0

0 23.485 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

0 23.661 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 23.836 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 26.717 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 55.098 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.616 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $143.00 5

2 16.639 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $119.00 4

3 16.826 Novak, Lisa Gator $95.00 3

4 16.833 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $71.00 2

5 16.866 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $48.00 0

6 16.916 Brandli, Sandi Woody $0.00 1

7 16.962 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

8 17.069 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

2D

1 17.189 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $122.00 5

2 17.193 Stephani, Paula Sheza Sly One $102.00 4

3 17.223 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $82.00 3

4 17.257 Shull, Lauren BJ $61.00 2

5 17.28 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $41.00 1

6 17.297 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

7 17.338 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

8 17.373 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

9 17.494 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

10 17.495 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00 0

11 17.499 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

12 17.509 Huebner, Jessie Pretty Girl $0.00 0

13 17.53 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

14 17.552 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $0.00 0

15 17.57 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $0.00 0

16 17.608 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 17.621 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $82.00 5

2 17.627 Lewis, Dawn Rio $68.00 4

3 17.665 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $54.00 3

4 17.708 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond $41.00 2

5 17.758 Miller, Kelsey Cloud 9 $27.00 1

6 17.792 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

7 17.859 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 17.913 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0

9 17.918 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

10 17.955 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 0

11 17.964 Huebner, Jessie Cato $0.00 0

12 17.974 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

13 17.985 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

14 18.016 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

15 18.021 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

16 18.096 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0

4D

1 18.16 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $61.00 0



2 18.162 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $51.00 5

3 18.174 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $41.00 0

4 18.194 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $31.00 4

5 18.208 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $20.00 3

6 18.291 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $0.00 2

7 18.337 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

8 18.342 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

9 18.364 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00 0

10 18.395 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $0.00 0

11 18.496 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00 0

12 18.569 Gensberg, Carol Stick $0.00 0

13 18.68 Novak, Lisa Junior $0.00 0

14 18.682 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 0

15 18.716 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

16 18.788 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

17 18.829 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

18 18.94 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

19 18.969 Bush, Samantha Phoebe $0.00 0

20 19.003 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

21 19.15 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $0.00 0

22 19.259 Spiegelberg, Kris Flamin Hot Duals $0.00 0

23 19.354 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00 0

24 19.48 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

25 19.489 Kuschel, Emily April $0.00 0

26 19.584 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

27 19.705 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

28 19.815 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

29 19.906 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

30 19.935 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

31 20.154 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

32 20.213 Burrell, Rita Ziva $0.00 0

33 20.289 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

34 20.552 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

35 20.678 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

36 21.082 Starbird, Zach Smoke $0.00 0

37 23.506 Simpson, Emilee Rtee $0.00 0

38 23.55 Hrin, Madyson Digger $0.00 0

39 25.018 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

40 25.143 Bradley, Val Whopper $0.00 0

41 25.625 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

42 28.067 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

43 29.32 True, Sarah Gordy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.071 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 17.355 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 17.371 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0



0 18.32 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 18.405 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 18.456 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00 0

0 18.666 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 19.464 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00 0

0 20.072 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 22.04 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $0.00 0

0 24.319 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 26.875 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

0 30.087 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 43.98 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.616 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $49.00 5

2 16.826 Novak, Lisa Gator $29.00 4

3 16.833 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $20.00 3

4 16.866 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00 0

5 16.962 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

2D

1 17.297 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $29.00 5

2 17.53 Olson, Tori Kippy $18.00 4

3 17.608 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $12.00 3

3D

1 17.644 Brandli, Sandi Biscuit $20.00 5

2 17.665 Ford, Pam Sierras Dynasty $12.00 4

3 17.708 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond $8.00 3

4 17.859 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 2

5 17.955 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 1

6 18.68 Novak, Lisa Junior $0.00 0

7 19.694 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

8 21.781 Starbird, Zach Smoke $0.00 0

9 25.018 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00 0

0 0 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

0 17.323 Kanaman, Denise MS Deck AGirl $0.00 0

0 18.244 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 0

0 18.32 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 18.405 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 18.666 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 30.087 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 43.98 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 17.261 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $41.00 5

2 17.469 Shull, Lauren BJ $25.00 4

3 17.509 Huebner, Jessie Pretty Girl $17.00 0

4 17.627 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 3

2D

1 17.918 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $25.00 5

2 17.964 Huebner, Jessie Cato $15.00 4

3 18.016 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $10.00 3

4 18.021 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 2

5 18.032 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 1

6 18.208 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

3D

1 18.563 Schuh, Bobbi Del $17.00 5

2 19.01 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At $10.00 0

3 19.698 Shull, Lauren Cat $7.00 0

4 19.704 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 4

5 19.705 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 3

6 19.743 Kuschel, Emily April $0.00 2

7 21.208 Swetlik, Lacey Booker T Tucson $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.355 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 18.642 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 18.662 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 18.769 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet $0.00 0

0 20.766 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.234 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $78.00

2 17.285 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $47.00

3 17.312 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet $31.00

4 17.338 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

5 17.373 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

6 17.386 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00

7 17.494 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00

8 17.598 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

9 17.621 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

2D

1 17.842 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $47.00

2 18.223 Burandt, Shayla Carlee $28.00

3 18.228 Hoell, Alex Fruckle Bay Boy $19.00

3D

1 18.258 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $31.00

2 18.276 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $19.00

3 18.395 Beech, Lindsey Dolly $12.00

4 18.444 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

5 18.496 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00

6 18.553 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

7 18.614 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00

8 18.889 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $0.00

9 18.972 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00

10 19.354 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00

11 19.984 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00

12 20.01 Scarpetta, Karly Bam $0.00

13 20.071 Braun, Camryn Willow $0.00

14 20.142 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00

15 20.154 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

16 23.339 Simpson, Emilee Rtee $0.00

17 23.6 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00

18 25.103 Hrin, Madyson Digger $0.00

19 28.895 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.072 Schroeder, Mia Bam Bam $0.00
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2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.616 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

2 16.639 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl

3 16.833 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose

4 16.962 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame

5 16.993 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand

2D

1 17.234 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

2 17.261 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize

3 17.297 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler

4 17.312 Vandenboom, Hayley Angie Dan Jet

5 17.373 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire

6 17.4 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino

7 17.494 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step

3D

1 17.708 Archbold, Jennifer Jets Smooth Diamond

2 17.792 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie

3 17.859 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena

4 17.902 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion

5 17.918 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

6 18.021 Wortner, Dawn Stormy

7 18.044 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit

8 18.051 Murdjeff, Ashley Yo Easy To Look At

4D

1 18.174 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE

2 18.3 Swetlik, Lacey Darla's Smokin Jet

3 18.438 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

4 18.444 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red

5 18.717 Erwin, Donald Angel

6 18.969 Bush, Samantha Phoebe

7 19.515 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time

8 19.704 Starbird, Katia Corona

9 19.705 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue

10 19.952 Kuschel, Emily April

11 20.088 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy

12 25.018 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous

13 28.895 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money

14 29.124 True, Sarah Gordy

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Waack, Jenny Chuck

0 18.405 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion

0 21.014 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor

0 24.319 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater



0 30.087 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$82.00 5

$61.00 0

$41.00 4

$20.00 3

$0.00 3

$70.00 5

$53.00 4

$35.00 0

$18.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$47.00 5

$35.00 4

$23.00 3

$12.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$35.00 5

$26.00 4

$18.00 3

$9.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0



$0.00 0


